
       

 
 

 
 

HOLIDAYS 2025 
 

 
NEW YEAR'S HOLIDAY  - Wednesday 1st – Friday 3rd January. 
 
MID-WINTER BREAK  - Friday 14th to Friday 21st February. 
 
EASTER HOLIDAY  - Friday 18th to Friday 25th April. 
 
MAY-DAY  - Monday 5th May. 
 
SPRING HOLIDAY  - Friday 23rd May to Friday 6th June. * 
 
SUMMER HOLIDAY  - Friday 25th July to Friday 8th August. * 
 
AUGUST BANK HOLIDAY  - Friday 22nd August to Tuesday 26th August. 
 
AUTUMN HOLIDAY  - Friday 24th October to Friday 31st October. 
 
CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY  - Monday 22nd to Wednesday 31st December. 
 
 
* PLEASE NOTE: WE WILL BE CLOSED COMPLETELY ON ALL ABOVE DATES EXCEPT  
WEEK COMMENCING 2nd JUNE (SECOND WEEK OF SPRING HOLIDAY) AND THE TWO 
WEEK’S SUMMER HOLIDAY 25th JULY WHERE OUR OFFICES AND DESPATCH WILL STILL 
BE OPERATING BUT WITH A REDUCED NUMBER OF STAFF.  
 
ORDERS RECEIVED DURING THIS TIME WILL BE PROCESSED HOWEVER LEAD TIMES ARE 
LONGER THAN USUAL.  
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Telephone: (0114) 234 4231    
Email: info@swann-morton.com 
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